14
Adrona’s products Q-Front 5/10 are ultrapure water systems
in which water deionization and polishing are provided by one
ion exchange cartridge. It simplifies servicing of the system and
decreases the unit cost.
RO permeate water is stored in the tank and delivered to polishing
loop by the pump.
Grade 1 water can be dispensed by attached dispenser.

Q-Front
Flow diagram
Ordering information
Model Part number
Q-Front 5 Trace QF-3101
Q-Front 10 Trace QF-3201
Q-Front 5 HPLC QF-3103
Q-Front 10 HPLC QF-3203
Q-Front 5 Bio QF-3105
Q-Front 10 Bio QF-3205
Specifications
Q-Front system configuration
Trace HPLC Bio
Grade 1 water resistivity at 25 °C 18.2 MΩ x cm 18.2 MΩ x cm 18.2 MΩ x cm